Water-to-Water Heat Pump
Product Data Catalog
R-410A Modules
MR010XN, MR015XN, MR020XN, MR030XN,
MR040XN, MR050XN, MR070XN
R-134a Modules
MR010AN, MR015AN, MR020AN, MR030AN,
MR040AN, MR050AN, MR070AN, MR085AN

3
Water-to-Water Heat Pump
Model Number Nomenclature
MR 050 X N 1 H 1 R 0 A A -410A
Module Nominal Capacity (10 - 70 tons)
AHRI Certified (C - certified, N - Not certified)
Voltage3
Application4
Evaporator5
Series
Compressor Type1
Configuration2
Module Number (1 - single, 2 - multiple)
AHRI Version - if applicable
Condenser6
Refrigerant
1  C: Trane Cornerstone, Z: Copeland scroll (old elec), X: Copeland Scroll (ZP), A: Copeland Scroll (ZR)
2 1- Standard, 2- Total Access, 3 - Evap extended headers, 4 - Cond extended headers, 5 - Both extended headers, V - others
3 A - 208/3/60, L - 230/3/60, H - 460/3/60, C - 575/3/60, D - 200/3/50, E - 400/3/50, F - 380/3/60, S - 220/230/1/60, V - other
4 R - Heat pump
5 A - Brazed SS, B - Brazed SMO, V - Other
6 A - Brazed SS, B - Brazed SMO, E - Double-wall brazed, V - Other
Model Number Nomenclature
4
Water-to-Water Heat Pump
Applications for a Multistack Heat Pump
• Laundry Water Heating
• Swimming Pool Heating
• Process Heating and Cooling
• Domestic Hot Water
• Building Heat
• Reheat Coils
• VAV Reheat
Typical Buildings for Heat Pump Applications
• Hotels and Motels
• Resorts
• Recreational Facilities
• Schools
• Hospitals
• Nursing Homes
• Process Cooling and Heating
• Data Centers
• Call Centers
• Campus Cooling and Heating Plants
Features  & Benefits
• Reduced CO2 emissions
• Easy retrofit for any mechanical room
• Payback in less than three years typically
• More efficient than a gas boiler
 − Heating COP with R-410A can exceed 5.0
 − Heating COP with R-134a can exceed 3.0
 − Cooling EER with R-410A can exceed 15.0
 − Cooling EER with R-134a can exceed 7.0
• Low load efficiency
• Apply for USGBC LEED points
• ASHRAE 15 / B-52 compliant without monitoring or ventilation
equipment.
Highly Dependable